Bus

. Bus 6223 Lamorlaye - Senlis Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Lamorlaye - Plein Soleil — Senlis - Eugéne Gazeau Lamorlaye - Plein Soleil — Senlis - Eugéne Gazeau
15 stops Monday 07:28
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:28
Lamorlaye - Plein Soleil

Wednesday 07:28
Lamorlaye - De Gallaix

Thursday 07:28
Lamorlaye - Beau Larris

Friday 07:28
Lamorlaye - Montagne
Lamorlaye - Centre Social Rural Saturday 07:28
Coye-LA-Foret - Demeure de France Sunday 07:28
Coye-LA-Foret - Ronciers

Route info
Coye-LA-Foret - Bruyéres Direction: Lamorlaye - Plein Soleil

Stops: 15

Coye-LA-Foret - Ménagerie
Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min

Coye-LA-Foret - Centre
N-oge?w—s’u:-'
Coye-LA-Foret - Crochet de Coye i’f:”
" _.'u’o|.1_L:f_t;_i_[e-;"

Senlis - Bordeaux - Odent A 1o creil
D016
Senlis - Cité Judiciaire - Collége Anne-Marie Javouhey

| D a9z 1 -]

Senlis - Gare routiére

Senlis - Eugéne Gazeau

ELLTe

elfe

'f
et Jllj i ¢
F
D922 { o -

7 3

D 316

I| i® OfenStreetMap coniritititors

W 503 — Lamorlaye - Senlis BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6223-227541923-2503187494
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6223-227541923-2503187494
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6223-227541923-2503187494

Direction Route schedule

Lamorlaye - Montagne — Senlis - Lycée Hugues Capet Lamorlaye - Montagne — Senlis - Lycée Hugues Capet
17 stops Monday 07:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:00
Lamorlaye - Montagne

Wednesday 07:00
Lamorlaye - Beau Larris

Thursday 07:00
Lamorlaye - De Gallaix

Friday 07:00
Lamorlaye - Plein Soleil
Lamorlaye - Le Lys Saturday 07:00
Lamorlaye - Cimetiére Sunday 07:00
Lamorlaye - Saint Exupery )

Route info
Lamorlaye - Chateau Direction: Lamorlaye - Montagne

Stops: 17

Lamorlaye - R{ Saint Martin
Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min
Coye-LA-Foret - Demeure de France
Coye-LA-Foret - Ronciers
Coye-LA-Foret - Bruyéres
Coye-LA-Foret - Ménagerie
Coye-LA-Foret - Centre
Coye-LA-Foret - Crochet de Coye

Senlis - Lycée Amyot d'Inville

Senlis - Lycée Hugues Capet


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6223-227541923-2503187494

Direction Route schedule

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. Royal — Senlis - Eugéne Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. Royal — Senlis - Eugéne
Gazeau Gazeau
14 StOpS Monday 07:27
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:27
Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. Royal

Wednesday 07:27
Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. des Moines

Thursday 07:27
Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. d'Aumale

Friday 07:27
Lamorlaye - Le Lys - Condé
Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. Reine Saturday 07:27
Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. Etoile Sunday 07:27
Lamorlaye - Le Lys

Route info
Lamorlaye - Cimetiére Direction: Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. Royal

Stops: 14

Lamorlaye - Saint Exupery
Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
Lamorlaye - Chateau
Lamorlaye - RGO Saint Martin
Senlis - Bordeaux - Odent

Senlis - Cité Judiciaire - Collége Anne-Marie Javouhey

Senlis - Eugéne Gazeau


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6223-227541923-2503187494

Direction

Senlis - Cité Judiciaire - College Anne-Marie Javouhey —
Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. d'/Aumale

24 stops

Open route schedule

Senlis - Cité Judiciaire - College Anne-Marie Javouhey

Senlis - Gare Routiére

Orry LA Ville - Gare Sncf

Coye-LA-Foret - Crochet de Coye

Coye-LA-Foret - Centre

Coye-LA-Foret - Demeure de France

Coye-LA-Foret - Ronciers

Coye-LA-Foret - Bruyéres

Coye-LA-Foret - Ménagerie

Lamorlaye - R{ Saint Martin

Lamorlaye - Chateau

Lamorlaye - Saint Exupery

Lamorlaye - Cimetiére

Lamorlaye - Le Lys

Lamorlaye - Plein Soleil

Lamorlaye - De Gallaix

Lamorlaye - Beau Larris

Lamorlaye - Montagne

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. Etoile

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. Reine

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - Condé

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. Royal

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. des Moines

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. d'Aumale

Route schedule

Senlis - Cité Judiciaire - College Anne-Marie Javouhey —
Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. d'Aumale

Monday 12:35
Tuesday 12:35
Wednesday 12:35
Thursday 12:35
Friday 12:35
Saturday 12:35
Sunday 12:35
Route info

Direction: Senlis - Cité Judiciaire - Collége Anne-Marie
Javouhey

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6223-227541923-2503187494




Direction

Senlis - Cité Judiciaire - College Anne-Marie Javouhey —
Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. d'/Aumale

24 stops

Open route schedule

Senlis - Cité Judiciaire - College Anne-Marie Javouhey

Senlis - Gare Routiére

Senlis - Lycées Capet + Amyot Zone 3

Coye-LA-Foret - Crochet de Coye

Coye-LA-Foret - Centre

Coye-LA-Foret - Demeure de France

Coye-LA-Foret - Ronciers

Coye-LA-Foret - Bruyéres

Coye-LA-Foret - Ménagerie

Lamorlaye - R{ Saint Martin

Lamorlaye - Chateau

Lamorlaye - Saint Exupery

Lamorlaye - Cimetiére

Lamorlaye - Le Lys

Lamorlaye - Plein Soleil

Lamorlaye - De Gallaix

Lamorlaye - Beau Larris

Lamorlaye - Montagne

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. Etoile

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. Reine

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - Condé

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. Royal

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. des Moines

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. d'Aumale

Route schedule

Senlis - Cité Judiciaire - College Anne-Marie Javouhey —
Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. d'Aumale

Monday 13:20-17:43
Tuesday 13:20-17:43
Wednesday 13:20-17:43
Thursday 13:20-17:43
Friday 13:20-17:43
Saturday 13:20-17:43
Sunday 13:20-17:43
Route info

Direction: Senlis - Cité Judiciaire - Collége Anne-Marie
Javouhey

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6223-227541923-2503187494

6223 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lamorlaye

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



